From June 2023 to December 2023 is Rs.43,52,2221- tor Total
Expenditure Rs.48, 35,80,200/- Rs.43,52,222.O0

Amount released (by rounding up) Rs. 45,42 ,74,067.OO

2. The Drawing and Disbursing Officer of this Ministry is authorized to remit the
payment of Rs.45,42,74,067t- (Rupees Forty Five Crore Forty Two Lakh Seventy Four
Thousand Sixty Seven Only) to Canara Bank Saving Account No. 110067292541,
NationalArchives Branch, New Delhi 110001, IFSC Code No. CNRB0003525.

3. No utilization certificate is due for rendition

4. The expenditure is debitable to Major Head "2225" Welfare of Scheduled Castes,